
Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: 205 NE 54th Ave (Stapleton Rd) N of SR-500 QC JOB #: 11344437
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: NB/SB
DATE: Oct 10 2013

Start Time
NB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
SB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 10 43 4 38
12:15 6 40 3 30
12:30 7 52 4 48
12:45 3 34 26 169 1 54 12 170 38 339
01:00 5 52 3 36
01:15 9 51 4 40
01:30 6 40 6 37
01:45 3 46 23 189 0 40 13 153 36 342
02:00 2 44 2 40
02:15 6 55 2 40
02:30 2 55 1 32
02:45 2 50 12 204 0 40 5 152 17 356
03:00 2 78 1 44
03:15 1 60 1 48
03:30 2 75 4 54
03:45 3 83 8 296 7 50 13 196 21 492
04:00 2 80 5 45
04:15 1 68 9 54
04:30 4 90 9 64
04:45 2 82 9 320 10 52 33 215 42 535
05:00 5 76 12 60
05:15 6 85 24 58
05:30 3 92 22 51
05:45 4 92 18 345 34 44 92 213 110 558
06:00 14 82 36 46
06:15 12 73 44 38
06:30 16 74 44 42
06:45 20 64 62 293 58 54 182 180 244 473
07:00 18 88 72 39
07:15 22 56 82 40
07:30 29 50 72 24
07:45 39 44 108 238 84 28 310 131 418 369
08:00 28 44 52 26
08:15 16 28 50 22
08:30 39 48 60 22
08:45 14 34 97 154 62 22 224 92 321 246
09:00 27 44 48 16
09:15 36 32 50 23
09:30 29 23 49 9
09:45 30 31 122 130 52 14 199 62 321 192
10:00 30 27 29 14
10:15 30 20 42 14
10:30 36 24 34 10
10:45 28 15 124 86 37 10 142 48 266 134
11:00 30 17 38 6
11:15 51 12 48 6
11:30 48 9 38 5
11:45 32 15 161 53 40 3 164 20 325 73

Day Total 770 2477 3247 1389 1632 3021 2159 4109
Percent 23.7% 76.3% 46.0% 54.0% 34.4% 65.6%

PEAK HOUR (7-9 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4-6 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

NB Totals

108

345

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7-9 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4-6 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

SB Totals

310

215

7:00 AM

4:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7-9 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4-6 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

418

558

7:00 AM

5:00 PM
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Report generated on 11/30/2013 3:46 PM



Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: 205 NE 54th Ave (Stapleton Rd) south of SR-500 QC JOB #: 12007403
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: NB/SB
DATE: Jan 14 2014

Start Time
NB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
SB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 12 78 8 52
12:15 11 70 13 76
12:30 7 96 7 67
12:45 7 66 37 310 5 59 33 254 70 564
01:00 3 93 5 57
01:15 6 73 8 74
01:30 8 80 7 82
01:45 6 68 23 314 3 76 23 289 46 603
02:00 4 97 9 62
02:15 5 115 5 72
02:30 2 103 4 76
02:45 1 96 12 411 3 99 21 309 33 720
03:00 8 103 5 63
03:15 3 85 4 78
03:30 6 99 3 75
03:45 4 105 21 392 4 99 16 315 37 707
04:00 1 119 3 120
04:15 4 136 6 97
04:30 10 148 9 97
04:45 4 101 19 504 10 81 28 395 47 899
05:00 15 139 8 79
05:15 17 128 14 87
05:30 38 109 38 82
05:45 18 100 88 476 58 81 118 329 206 805
06:00 50 88 32 71
06:15 61 78 52 74
06:30 47 71 52 75
06:45 49 89 207 326 74 70 210 290 417 616
07:00 60 63 59 59
07:15 65 57 81 53
07:30 62 59 74 41
07:45 59 40 246 219 118 41 332 194 578 413
08:00 52 57 90 38
08:15 55 50 82 49
08:30 73 53 67 45
08:45 58 38 238 198 94 34 333 166 571 364
09:00 57 40 139 31
09:15 68 27 90 34
09:30 64 36 76 24
09:45 56 29 245 132 53 20 358 109 603 241
10:00 55 25 44 26
10:15 52 20 60 18
10:30 55 20 43 22
10:45 45 16 207 81 56 17 203 83 410 164
11:00 58 14 57 12
11:15 56 15 64 10
11:30 70 10 73 11
11:45 79 11 263 50 71 10 265 43 528 93

Day Total 1606 3413 5019 1940 2776 4716 3546 6189
Percent 32.0% 68.0% 41.1% 58.9% 36.4% 63.6%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:15 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

NB Totals

246

524

11:00 AM

4:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

SB Totals

332

395

9:00 AM

4:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

578

899

9:00 AM

4:00 PM
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